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Plats

o b WN

Klass 1 + Junior C/B
Namn

Michael Nielsen
Jens Lindholm
Roger Astrand
Martin Andersen
Jonas Maltesson
Fredrik Lundvall
Martin Grengby
Jan Magnusson
Johan Herder

Emil Kjellberg
Conny Nilsson
Stefan Persson
Bengt Hermansson
Gustav Silwer
Sofie Arvidsson
Ferenc Habony
Andreas Malmsjo
Henric Falt
Richard Johansson
Jonas Tillgren

Erik Grengby
Magnus Palmblad
Eva Linder

Klass 2 + VY + VA C/B

Namn
OskarEnge
Nils Lexberg
Bengt Lindgren
Kaj Ekberg

Per Hakansson
Ola Svensson

F1Vin
Forening Traff Figur
Klippan 35 20
Hassleholm 32 15
Ljungbyhed 36 21
Klippan 31 18
Ramsjo

Orkelljunga 36 25
Kristianstad

Ljungbyhed 35 21
Ljungbyhed 1 1
Osterlen

Ljungbyhed

Orkelljunga

Hammenhog

Ramsjo

Angelholm

Angelholm

Ramsjo

Angelholm 33 19
Kristianstad

Tyringe

Kristianstad

Tyringe

Kristianstad

F1Vin
Forening
Hastveda 44 25
Hastveda 46 25
Hastveda 43 22
Ljungbyhed 44 24
Osterlen 42 25
Ljungbyhed 40 19

Traff Figur

F2 Has
Traff Figur
40 25
27 18
39 23
36 20
35 21
44 23
28 17
25 15
F2 Has
Traff Figur
45 26
45 27
47 28
47 27
45 24
40 27

F3 Kri
Traff Figur
34 20
40 24
a4 27
38 24
32 21
38 21
23 17
29 19
27 18
28 15
19 11
F3 Kri
Traff Figur
48 27
46 26
45 24
45 27
38 22

F4 Kii
Traff Figur
33 23
37 26
35 26
30 20
29 19
38 27
41 28
30 21
17 14
32 22
34 23
27 21
F4 Kii
Traff Figur
44 29
43 28
39 26
39 27
40 29
42 28

F5Ang KM A F6Ork KM R

Traff Figur

18 2% fos

Traff Figur
40
42 20
46 20
34 15
37 15
43 21 41
31 15 31
40 20 40
43 21
40 17
36 19
27 14

F5Ang KM A F6 Ork KM R

Traff Figur Traff Figur
42 20

45 20 41 18
46 21 40 21
46 21 43 20

19

18
20

SkM
Traff Figur
41 25
41 24
2% 15
39 22
47 27
26 16
SkM
Traff Figur
41 22
42 26
38 22
46 26

KM C/B L6n

Traff Figur
38 32
33 28

KM C/B L6n

Traff Figur
42 37
37 32
44 36
42 37
29 24

Summa
Traff Figur
194 120
192 109
188 112
175 108
173 97
159 100
125 68
123 80
80 48
80 40
76 45
57 36
53 34
43 21
40 17
36 19
34 23
33 19
28 15
27 21
27 14
25 15
19 11
Summa
Traff Figur
223 144
222 126
221 138
219 126
218 126
217 122



Plats

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Klass 2 + VY + VA C/B
Namn

Ingemar Proos
Tommy Hansen
Jim Maltesson
Mats Olandersson
Eva Berndtsson
Jorgen Andersson
Carsten Flensburg
Stefan Backman
Lars Gustafsson
Per-Anders Svensson
Leif Larsson
Walter Sonnleitner
Jimmy Fondell
Peter Sjoberg

Lars Hakansson
Jonas Bengtsson
Jan Gustafsson

Per Brantberger
Sven Svensson
Gert Engstrom
Magnus Berg
Malin Froier

Johan EImstrom
Dennie Buhre
Markus Engkvist
Sven Olof Sandberg
Borje Jansson

Erik Froier

Mikael Jénsson

Ulf Forsberg

Bo Svensson

Robin Jensen

Forening
Vinslov
Klippan
Ramsjo
Ramsjo
Kristianstad
Ramsjo
Ljungbyhed
Klippan
Klippan
Vinslov
Hassleholm
Hammenhog
Kristianstad
Tyringe
Osterlen
Klippan
Klippan
Sosdala
Tyringe
Vinslov
Angelholm
Hassleholm
Tyringe
Hammenhog
Tyringe
Orkelljunga
Angelholm
Osterlen
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Sosdala

F1Vin
Traff Figur
37 21
44 25
40 22
31 1S
33 19
31 17
42 25
44 25
42 24
30 21
42 24
42 25
32 20
38 21
36 21
39 23
45 24
39 23
41 25
20 19

F2 Has
Traff Figur
35 23
40 25
40 27
41 24
37 25
36 24
42 26
35 24
41 25
39 24
29 Le
44 27
31 19
41 25
31 18
43 25
46 28
38 23
43 27
28 18

F3 Kri
Traff Figur
41 26
43 20
38 23
34 22
39 24
26 4
40 23
44 25
32 17
41 24
42 24
35 21
29 21
31 19
35 22
33 21
41 23
43 26
37 23
37 22
35 20
41 24

F4 Kli
Traff Figur
42 29
35 22
39 26
37 25
28 22
37 27
26 17
23 e
41 29
34 27
37 26
39 28
33 22
37 23
23 15
23 15
27 20
41 31
43 28
34 24
35 25
34 26
31 21
35 23
25 22
28 19

F5Ang KM A F6Ork KM R

Traff Figur
42 20
40 18
37 19
28 15
38 17
44 21
34 18
44 21
44 17
43 17
40 16
36 16
37 17

Traff Figur
44 21
42 19
39 21
32 16
41 21
40 19
26 14
46 20
35 18
36 17
28 15
28 17
25 13
32 17
36 17
29 15

SkMm
Traff Figur
36 21
43 24
33 23
29 19
43 24
30 18
40 25
32 22
29 18
39 22
21 13
40 23
28 22
37 24
27 19

KM C/B L6n

Traff Figur
42 36
40 33
33 30
36 29
33 30
48 39
2% 20
35 31
26 22
32 29
22 20
38 33

Summa
Traff Figur
205 133
202 119
199 110
198 121
185 117
181 121
181 111
175 103
172 99
171 99
168 121
168 95
167 92
163 93
162 100
161 90
160 100
160 96
158 90
133 92
130 79
125 79
125 77
119 73
117 71
116 85
110 72
104 60
97 62
91 54
82 49
76 56



Plats
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Plats

ua b WN

Klass 2 + VY + VA C/B
Namn
OrvarlJansson
Urban Rapp
Andreas Jezek
Kent Wallin
Morten Wigardt
Thomas Gunnarsson
Sofie Paulsson
Michael Callaghan
Robert Olsson
Artur Hentze
Pierre Sandstrom
Madlene Dahlskog
Olof Ahs

Kenneth Leestamh
Emma Bage
Hannes Vitai

Linda Andersson
Gosta Nilsson
Borje Aberg

Henrik Robertsson
Kim Vitai

Ingvar Wobbe
Mikael Akerman

Mladen Mikaelsson

Klass 3 C/B
Namn

Johan Andersson
Mikael Huldtén
Stefan Mansson
Jorgen Ingeman
Tony Lundberg

Forening
Hassleholm
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Bromolla
Lonsboda
Ramsjo
Klippan

Hammenhog

Ramsjo
Lonsboda
Hassleholm
Kristianstad
Sosdala
Angelholm
Klippan
Tyringe
Vinslov
Angelholm
Bromolla
Ramsjo
Tyringe
Orkelljunga
Orkelljunga
Kristianstad

Forening
Klippan
Klippan
Orkelljunga
Ramsjo
Klippan

F1Vin
Traff Figur
40 25
30 21
33 20
39 24
22 14
F1Vin
Traff Figur
43 25
40 22
47 26
45 25

F2 Has
Traff Figur
35 22
27 19
43 27
34 23
34 23
31 19
30 21
F2 Has
Traff Figur
45 27
48 28
46 28
46 27
44 28

F3 Kri
Traff Figur
40 23
37 20
21 17
29 18
40 24
35 20
31 17

F3 Kri
Traff Figur
43 26
47 27
43 25
39 22
46 28

F4 Kli
Traff Figur
36 26
27 19
31 20

F4 Kli
Traff Figur
46 31
47 31
45 30
40 30
42 27

F5Ang KM A F6Ork KM R

Traff Figur Traff Figur

34 17

31 17
2 1

27 16
38 19
34 17

32 16

F5Ang KM A F6 Ork KM R

Traff Figur Traff Figur
48 21
45 21

47 20 46 21
46 20

SkM
Traff Figur

38 20

24 16

SkM
Traff Figur
46 27
44 25
46 26

43 25

KM C/B L6n

Traff Figur
36 32
15 14
23 19
44 37

KM C/B L6n

Traff Figur
47 38
46 39
44 36

Summa
Traff Figur
76 49
74 42
72 42
69 37
66 53
60 47
58 38
56 39
54 35
44 37
43 27
40 24
39 24
38 19
35 20
34 23
34 23
34 17
32 16
31 20
31 19
31 17
30 21
22 14
Summa
Traff Figur
232 144
231 132
226 148
226 124
225 137



Plats

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Klass 3 C/B

Namn

Jonas Nilsson
Rickard Back
Tommy Andersen
Mikael Persson
Niklas Grangvist
Donald Niklasson
Kerstin Eriksson
Thette Holmberg
Magnus Bjorneskog
Lasse Amnestal
Nicklas Turesson
David Hecktor
Mikael Falt
Anders Tuvesson
Thomas Sjunnesson
Mikael Sallstrom
Elias Wetterlof
Patrik Clarinsson
Patrik Gustavsson
Mathias Persson
Fredrik Ohlsson
Tim Tuvesson
Holger Weiland
Rikard Johansson
Karl Havdrup
Peter Sandgren
Joakim Oman
Matias Gunnarsson
Jonas Froier

Forening
Hassleholm
Kristianstad
Klippan
Vinslov
Hassleholm
Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Kristianstad
Angelholm
Klippan
Ramsjo
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Tyringe
Kristianstad
Klippan
Vinslov
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Klippan
Hassleholm
Tyringe
Orkelljunga
Vinslov
Angelholm
Angelholm
Tomelilla
Ramsjo
Hassleholm

F1Vin
Traff Figur
45 25
36 19
43 20
46 26
41 25
41 25
33 18
38 22
38 22
35 21
43 23
41 22
44 24
33 23
44 23
43 25
43 25
43 24

F2 Has
Traff Figur
41 28
45 27
42 27
43 26
43 26
38 24
41 27
46 28
45 28
40 26
48 28
41 27
47 27
47 26
45 26

F3 Kri
Traff Figur
45 26
43 28
47 27
38 2%
45 25
42 25
47 27
35 25
38 21
47 26
41 24
44 24
43 26
36 25
39 23

F4 Kli
Traff Figur
44 30
13 8
40 26
36 24
44 29
42 27
36 25
37 27
45 30
47 31
42 29
40 26
41 25

F5Ang KM A F6Ork KM R

Traff Figur
48 21
46 17
45 20
44 20
43 17
45 19
48 21
41 21
41 21
47 21
48 21
44 20
45 20
34 14
37 16
45 20

Traff Figur
46 19
42 21
44 20
35 18
7 4
38 20
45 20
36 18

SkM
Traff Figur
41 25
43 25
41 23
43 25
44 24
35 23
40 22
35 19
46 26
39 25
42 25

KM C/B L6n

Traff Figur
45 37
43 34
41 35
45 37
39 34
32 28
44 38
43 36
47 39
45 38

Summa
Traff Figur
225 127
220 119
219 129
217 134
216 119
211 113
208 140
204 125
197 113
192 114
189 116
185 105
184 110
174 100
162 86
156 93
141 93
119 67
118 69
91 50
89 62
88 51
86 51
75 50
45 26
43 25
43 24
42 25
39 23
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Oppen klass A/R
Namn

Jorgen Ingeman
Krister Svensson
Per Hakansson
Nicklas Turesson
Ola Svensson
Anders Tuvesson
Oskar Enge
Rickard Back
Donald Niklasson
Carsten Flensburg
Jonas Nilsson

Jim Maltesson
Jonas Bengtsson
Thomas Sjunnesson
Jorgen Andersson
Peter Sjoberg
Roger Astrand
Mathias Persson
Jens Lindholm
Johan Andersson
Rikard Johansson
Mikael Sallstrom
Mikael Huldtén
David Hecktor
Mikael Persson
Martin Grengby
Markus Engkvist
Karl Havdrup
Stefan Mansson
Lars Hakansson
Dennie Buhre
Eva Berndtsson

Forening
Ramsjo
Ramsjo
Osterlen
Ramsjo
Ljungbyhed
Tyringe
Hastveda
Kristianstad
Ramsjo
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Ramsjo
Klippan
Kristianstad
Ramsjo
Tyringe
Ljungbyhed
Klippan
Hassleholm
Klippan
Vinslov
Klippan
Klippan
Hassleholm
Vinslov
Kristianstad
Tyringe
Angelholm
Orkelljunga
Osterlen
Hammenhog
Kristianstad

F1Vin
Traff Figur
48 26
43 25
44 24
38 24
40 24
44 24
46 25
45 24
39 26
34 20
45 25
35 23
33 20
33 22
27 19
42 26
35 21
42 25
40 24
39 23
37 21
37 20

F2 Has
Traff Figur
42 27
39 25
42 25
41 22
42 25
39 26
44 28
36 23
40 25
30 22
39 25
41 23
23 14
34 19
32 18
44 27
34 23
30 18
45 27
39 22

F3 Kri
Traff Figur
47 25
43 26
46 26
44 24
41 24
44 25
37 23
38 21
33 21
28 17
32 20
32 19
37 22
44 22
38 21
41 21
33 20
37 23
43 21
38 22

F4 Kli
Traff Figur
46 29
44 30
44 31
37 27
43 29
33 23
34 25
31 24
23 20
30 23
34 24
32 24
19 15
44 31
33 25
30 21
33 25
24 17

F5Ang KM A F6Ork KM R

Traff Figur
46 19
45 20
36 20
44 21
45 19
20 14
37 16
33 18
43 19
35 19
40 19
46 21
33 17
42 16
31 16
45 21
31 17
42 21
42 18
40 21
39 21
36 17
38 19
46 21
30 18
35 18

Traff Figur
46 21
43 20
38 17
44 21
37 1o
35 16
38 18
35 18
26 13
22 4
35 18
18 12
35 19
26 15
27 13
28 16

41
34

43

46

39

28

29
43
43
41

31

21

SkmMm

26
20

26

26

25

18

17
26
24
25

20

17

Summa
Traff Figur Traff

233
215
214
211
210
206
205
199
171
163
162
158
158
155
152
150
149
131
130
129
129
121
111
107
102

97

93

91

82

79

75

72

Figur
120
117
122
122
120
114
119
114
100
104

87
104
94
85
95
85
89
77
81
74
64
70
65
59
59
61
58
48
43
51
43
38



Oppen klass A/R F1Vin F2 His F3 Kri F4 Kli F5Ang KM A F6Ork KM R Skm Summa

Plats Namn Forening Traff Figur Traff Figur Traff Figur Traff Figur Traff Figur Traff Figur Traff Figur Traff Figur
33 Niklas Grangvist Hassleholm 33 17 3 3 36 17 72 37
34 Jimmy Fondell Kristianstad 34 22 36 16 70 38
35 OrvarlJansson Hassleholm 38 21 31 23 69 44
36 Patrik Clarinsson Vinslov 27 15 38 20 65 35
37 Holger Weiland Orkelljunga 41 24 20 13 61 37
38 Lasse Amnestal Klippan 39 21 22 14 61 35
39 Tony Lundberg Klippan 31 16 29 17 60 33
40 Peter Danielsson Ljungbyhed 30 22 28 14 58 36
41 Martin Arvidsson Angelholm 43 29 43 29
42  KentWallin Bromolla 22 11 21 16 43 27
43 Joakim Oman Tomelilla 43 26 43 26
44 Robert Olsson Ramsjo 23 16 17 12 40 28
45  Tim Tuvesson Tyringe 39 25 39 25
46  Emil Kjellberg Osterlen 6 4 32 18 38 22
47  Thette Holmberg Kristianstad 37 22 37 22
48 lanric Ivarsson Angelholm 37 21 37 21
49  Paul Schydlowski Vittsjo 37 19 37 19
50 PeterBauer Ljungbyhed 36 18 36 18
51 Gustav Dehlin Hammenhog 34 19 34 19
52  Pierre Sandstrém Hassleholm 34 19 34 19
53 Ingemar Proos Vinslov 34 18 34 18
54  Borje Aberg Bromolla 32 21 32 21
55 BoSvensson Hassleholm 30 18 30 18
56 JanPetersson Bromolla 30 18 30 18
57 Emma Bage Angelholm 24 18 24 18
58 Martin Gunnarsson Vinslov 23 14 23 14
59 Jonas Maltesson Ramsjo 22 19 22 19
60 Henrik Robertsson Ramsjo 17 13 17 13
61 Ulf Forsberg Ljungbyhed 16 13 16 13
62 Thomas Gunnarsson Ramsjo 14 12 14 12
63  Sofie Paulsson Klippan 8 7 8 7

64  Gert Engstrom Vinslov 3 2 3 2






